12
Siemens ICP · 2011
SIRIUS HP Rated Magnetic Starters
12/1	 Selection
	 Full Voltage Non-Reversing
12/3	 General
12/4	 Non - Combination
12/5	 Circuit Breaker Combination

Enclosure
Sheet Metal
3 phase1 phase
Catalogue No.115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V
CSA / EEMAC  Type 1
General Purpose Enclosure
CSA Type 5 / EEMAC Type 12
Industrial Use
Encl.
Fig.
Catalogue No.
Non-Combination
Encl.
Fig.
20 1/4
3/4 11/2 2 3 5 15 1 – V1AB15K.. 256. V0 V1AC15K.. 298. S
20 1/3 1 2 3 5 71/2 16 1 – V1AB16K.. 256. V0 V1AC16K.. 298. S
20 1/2 2 3 3 71/2 10 17 1 – V1AB17K.. 323. V0 V1AC17K.. 408. S
35 1 3 5 5 10 15 25 2 2 V1AB25K.. 347. V1 V1AC25K.. 449. S
35 2 3 71/2 71/2 15 20 26 2 2 V1AB26K.. 386. V1 V1AC26K.. 488. S
35 2 5 71/2 10 20 25 33 2 2 V1AB33K.. 509. V1 V1AC33K.. 658. S
45 2 5 10 10 25 30 34 2 2 V1AB34K.. 509. V1 V1AC34K.. 658. S
55 3 71/2 10 15 30 40 35 2 2 V1AB35K.. 509. V1 V1AC35K.. 658. S
55 3 10 15 15 40 50 36 2 2 V1AB36K.. 827. V1 V1AC36K.. 1014. S
90 5 15 20 25 50 60 44 2 2 V1AB44K.. 1183. V2 V1AC44K.. 1404. H2
105 71/2 15 25 30 60 75 45 2 2 V1AB45K.. 1183. V2 V1AC45K.. 1404. H2
105 10 – 30 30 75 100 46 2 2 V1AB46K.. 1792. V2 V1AC46K.. 2046. H2
Aux, Contacts
supplied as
standard per
contactor

12/5 Siemens ICP · 2011
Selection
CSA MAXIMUM HP RATING Contactor
reference
number
Enclosed
Amps 3 phase1 phase
Catalogue No.115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V
Encl.
Fig.
Catalogue No.
Circuit Breaker Combination
Encl.
Fig.
20 1/4
3/4 11/2 2 3 5 15 1 – V2AB15K.. 1028. V2 V2AC15K.. 1206. H2
20 1/3 1 2 3 5 71/2 16 1 – V2AB16K.. 1028. V2 V2AC16K.. 1206. H2
20 1/2 2 3 3 71/2 10 17 1 – V2AB17K.. 1082 V2 V2AC17K.. 1262. H2
35 1 3 5 5 10 15 25 2 2 V2AB25K.. 1117. V2 V2AC25K.. 1297. H2
35 2 3 71/2 71/2 15 20 26 2 2 V2AB26K.. 1133. V2 V2AC26K.. 1311. H2
35 2 5 71/2 10 20 25 33 2 2 V2AB33K.. 1395. V2 V2AC33K.. 1650. H2
45 2 5 10 10 25 30 34 2 2 V2AB34K.. 1395. V2 V2AC34K.. 1650. H2
55 3 71/2 10 15 30 40 35 2 2 V2AB35K.. 1395. V2 V2AC35K.. 1650. H2
55 3 10 15 15 40 50 36 2 2 V2AB36K.. 1879. V2 V2AC36K.. 2252. H2
90 5 15 20 25 50 60 44 2 2 V2AB44K.. 2345. V4 V2AC44K.. 2684. H5
105 71/2 15 25 30 60 75 45 2 2 V2AB45K.. 2345. V4 V2AC45K.. 2684. H5
105 10 – 30 30 75 100 46 2 2 V2AB46K.. 3759. V4 V2AC46K.. 4183. H5
sedoC egatloV lioCderiuqeR noitamrofnI gniredrOserutaeF dradnatS
1 NO auxiliary contact on all 20A enclosed, 10 HP at
600V starters
2 NO + 2NC auxiliary contacts on all other sizes

CLIPS
Type
IIC
Amps
En-
closed
Amps 3 phase1 phase
Catalogue No.115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V
Encl.
Fig.
Catalogue No.
Fusible Switch Combinations and Non-Fusible Starters
Encl.
Fig.
20 1/4
3/4 11/2 2 3 5 NONE 15 1 – V3AB15K.. 655. V2 V3AC15K.. 833. H2
30 V4AB15K.. 680. V2 V4AC15K.. 858. H2
20 1/3 1 2 3 5 7 1/2 NONE 16 1 – V3AB16K.. 655. V2 V3AC16K.. 833. H2
30 V4AB16K.. 680. V2 V4AC16K.. 858. H2
20 1/2 2 3 3 71/2 10 NONE 17 1 – V3AB17K.. 721. V2 V3AC17K.. 908. H2
30 V4AB17K.. 747. V2 V4AC17K.. 933. H2
35 1 3 5 5 10 15 NONE 25 V3AB25K.. 746. V2 V3AC25K.. 924. H2
30 2 2 V4AB25K.. 771. V2 V4AC25K.. 949. H2
60 V4AB25K.. 771. V2 V4AC25K.. 949. H2
35 2 3 71/2 71/2 15 20 NONE 26 V3AB26K.. 759. V2 V3AC26K.. 938. H2
30 2 2 V4AB26K.. 785. V2 V4AC26K.. 963. H2
60 V4AB26K.. 785. V2 V4AC26K.. 963. H2
35 2 5 71/2 10 20 25 NONE 33 V3AB33K.. 988. V2 V3AC33K.. 1243. H2
30 2 2 V4AB33K.. 1099. V2 V4AC33K.. 1353. H2
60 V4AB33K.. 1099. V2 V4AC33K.. 1353. H2
45 2 5 10 10 25 30 NONE 34 V3AB34K.. 988. V2 V3AC34K.. 1243. H2
30 2 2 V4AB34K.. 1099. V2 V4AC34K.. 1353. H2
60 V4AB34K.. 1099. V2 V4AC34K.. 1353. H2
55 3 71/2 10 15 30 40 NONE 35 V3AB35K.. 988. V2 V3AC35K.. 1243. H2
30 2 2 V4AB35K.. 1099. V2 V4AC35K.. 1353. H2
60 V4AB35K.. 1099. V2 V4AC35K.. 1353. H2
55 3 10 15 15 40 50 NONE 36 V3AB36K.. 1489. V2 V3AC36K.. 1743. H2
30 2 2 V4AB36K.. 1540. V2 V4AC36K.. 1794. H2
60 V4AB36K.. 1540. V2 V4AC36K.. 1794. H2
100 V4AB36K.. 1540. V2 V4AC36K.. 1794. H2
90 5 15 20 25 50 60 NONE 44 V3AB44K.. 1981. V4 V3AC44K.. 2511. H5
30 2 2 V4AB44K.. 2193. V4 V4AC44K.. 2723. H5
60 V4AB44K.. 2193. V4 V4AC44K.. 2723. H5
100 V4AB44K.. 2532. V4 V4AC44K.. 3062. H5
105 71/2 15 25 30 60 75 NONE 45 V3AB45K.. 1981. V4 V3AC45K.. 2511. H5
60 2 2 V4AB45K.. 2193. V4 V4AC45K.. 2723. H5
100 V4AB45K.. 2193. V4 V4AC45K.. 2723. H5
200 V4AB45K.. 2532. V4 V4AC45K.. 3062. H5
105 10 – 30 30 75 100 NONE 46 2 2 V3AB46K.. 2411. V4 V3AC46K.. 3090. H5
200 V4AB46K.. 2631. V4 V4AC46K.. 3310. H5
Contactor
reference
number